DS32W~DS320W
200V 3A Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier
Rev_1.5 may 2022 www.coretong.com 1 / 5
a
Description
The DS32W~DS320W is Surface mount schottky
barrier rectifier, SOD-123FL thin package.

Marking instructions
Note:
S32： Product Type Code
****： Lot No. Code，The 1st * means:YM Code，The last 3 * means:little Lot No
Code
Packaging SPEC.
Type number Marking code
DS32W S32
DS34W S34
DS36W S36
DS38W S38
DS310W S310
DS312W S312
DS315W S315
DS320W S320
Package Type
Units Dimension (unit：mm3)
Units/Reel Reels/Inner Box Units/Inner Box Inner Boxes/Outer Box Units/Outer Box Reel Inner Box Outer Box
SOD-123FL 3000 8 24000 6 144000 7〞×8 185X180X105 390X385X205
S32
****
DS32W~DS320W
200V 3A Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier
Rev_1.5 may 2022 www.coretong.com 5 / 5